
M.SC. STATISTICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22023141 22030342 MANDAR DEOKAR GENERAL 48

2 PG22091739 22020303 ASHISH KUMAR OBC 48

3 PG22070809 21020283 DEEKSHA GUPTA GENERAL 46

4 PG22093110 21550085 SANJAY MAHESWARI GENERAL 45.75

5 PG22032641 21711751 SUVENDU SAMANTA GENERAL 43.75

6 PG22010589 21380252 PRIYANKA KUMARI BARANWAL OBC 42.75

7 PG22021170 21730211 ADITI SHARMA GENERAL 42.5

8 PG22038388 21572087 VIKRAM SAINI OBC 42.25

9 PG22038058 22101695 SHIWAM KUMAR SAHU OBC 42

10 PG22089156 22101582 MANJEETA OBC 41.5

11 PG22080374 21942327 KUMARI AYUSHI OBC 41.25

12 PG22021956 22120305 SOURABH DAHIYA GENERAL 41.25

13 PG22118648 21942809 KARTIK GENERAL 40

14 PG22067126 22101580 ASHUTOSH KUMAR GENERAL 37.75

15 PG22036953 22001557 SONALI KUMARI OBC 37.25

16 PG22117549 22101704 PRATYUSH MISHRA GENERAL 35.5

17 PG22061173 21090329 SUMAN PAL GENERAL 35

18 PG22034405 21711753 SUPRIYA SAHOO GENERAL 34.25

19 PG22103506 22030345 HITESH BAGADE GENERAL 33.25

20 PG22086345 22360709 VINAY SINGH OBC 33

21 PG22056082 21711760 SOURAV DAS GENERAL 32.5

22 PG22024305 22001802 PRASHANT KUMAR GENERAL 31.75

23 PG22123771 21572097 NARENDRA  KHICHAR OBC 29.5

24 PG22027528 22001803 ADARSH KUMAR BHARTI OBC 28.75

25 PG22047881 21880195 DINGORE AKASH SANJAY OBC 28.5

26 PG22027702 21930234 HARSHITA KAPSE OBC 28

27 PG22000030 22200052 BUDDEPU PAVAN GENERAL 27

28 PG22069005 21711763 MANALI DE GENERAL 26.25

29 PG22121391 21942298 KRITI GUPTA OBC 26

30 PG22040393 21942324 JATIN KUMAR OBC 26

31 PG22035113 21960681 N N VENKATESH GENERAL 25.75

32 PG22011641 22001801 ABHISHEK KUMAR GENERAL 25.5

33 PG22008760 21730176 RADHIKA GUPTA GENERAL 25.5

34 PG22003418 22101689 MUSKAN PRIYA GENERAL 25.5

35 PG22048801 21870032 NILESH KUMAR SC 25.25

36 PG22108257 21821978 MANOJ OBC 25

37 PG22056409 22101565 VIVEK KUMAR OBC 24.75

38 PG22026514 21572086 HARSH MAHARIA OBC 24.75

39 PG22088522 22310948 TINCY C C GENERAL 24.25

40 PG22050836 22271301 SARATH R OBC 24

41 PG22099171 21520095 DEVENDER GENERAL 24

42 PG22107224 21942328 SHWETA GUPTA OBC 23.75

43 PG22006118 21942790 NITIN PAUL GENERAL 23.75

44 PG22020771 22130344 SNEHA SUBHANGINI PANIGRAHI GENERAL 23.75

45 PG22047778 22101698 ANAMIKA KUMARI OBC 23.25

UNRESERVED CATEGORY



M.SC. STATISTICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
46 PG22026215 21671337 SREENIVAS D SHENOY GENERAL 23

47 PG22075672 21942557 RAMENDRA YADAV OBC 22.5

48 PG22023853 21331214 ANANYA MOHAPATRA GENERAL 22.25

49 PG22000076 21110456 RHYTHM SOGANI GENERAL 22

50 PG22041065 21243140 SWASTIKA MAITY GENERAL 22

51 PG22014221 22310929 DHANALAKSHMI K GENERAL 21.75

52 PG22055470 21942799 JYOTI PRAJAPATI OBC 21.5

53 PG22023792 21310341 GOWTHAM SOUNDAPHAN M OBC 21.25

54 PG22102727 21730178 SHIVANG NAGAR OBC 20.5

55 PG22092145 22370349 SUNKARA PAVAN KUMAR GENERAL 20.25

56 PG22075030 22001562 MD SHADAB GENERAL 20

57 PG22083207 21711765 ARGHYA SHIL OBC 19.75

58 PG22014341 21942578 ARPIT VERMA OBC 19.5

59 PG22029353 21941519 KRITI AGARWAL GENERAL 18.75

60 PG22028535 22001804 ANJALI ANCHAL OBC 18.5

61 PG22015267 21880172 SURABHI MALIK GENERAL 18.5

62 PG22032699 21711752 DHITASHREE PARIA GENERAL 18

63 PG22086520 22101703 SUMIT KUMAR OBC 18

64 PG22011813 21610200 SHASHANK KUMAR SC 17.5

65 PG22040676 22101697 SHUBHAM KUMAR OBC 17.5

66 PG22068904 21480697 ARCHANA OBC 17.25

67 PG22010131 21942830 SNEHA SC 17

68 PG22053807 21940081 NEHA MALIK GENERAL 16.5

69 PG22003789 21280646 ABHIPSA PRAGYAN DASH GENERAL 16.25

70 PG22040822 22001806 GAURAV KUMAR GENERAL 16.25

71 PG22042692 21230175 AMAN MUKATI OBC 16.25

72 PG22040420 22101696 DHIRAJ KUMAR OBC 15.75

73 PG22045378 21110072 CHETAN MEENA ST 15.25

74 PG22049755 21110198 KIRTI SANADHYA GENERAL 14.75

75 PG22045143 22101640 NAVNEET KUMAR OBC 14.25

76 PG22055819 21942277 HEENA OBC 14.25

77 PG22003322 22170645 NEERAJ OBC 14

78 PG22089611 21641778 AMAL SAJ P OBC 13.5

79 PG22115155 21480693 PRAGATI OBC 13.25

80 PG22052167 22271109 AKSHAY S GENERAL 12.75

81 PG22013507 21641618 SREYA K S GENERAL 12.75

82 PG22014347 22260087 CHANDA SIRSWA OBC 12.5

83 PG22108414 21310391 AATHAVAN K K OBC 12.5

84 PG22125144 22101705 ANIKET KUMAR OBC 12.5



M.SC. STATISTICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22091739 22020303 ASHISH KUMAR OBC 48

2 PG22010589 21380252 PRIYANKA KUMARI BARANWAL OBC 42.75

3 PG22038388 21572087 VIKRAM SAINI OBC 42.25

4 PG22038058 22101695 SHIWAM KUMAR SAHU OBC 42

5 PG22089156 22101582 MANJEETA OBC 41.5

6 PG22080374 21942327 KUMARI AYUSHI OBC 41.25

7 PG22036953 22001557 SONALI KUMARI OBC 37.25

8 PG22086345 22360709 VINAY SINGH OBC 33

9 PG22123771 21572097 NARENDRA  KHICHAR OBC 29.5

10 PG22027528 22001803 ADARSH KUMAR BHARTI OBC 28.75

11 PG22047881 21880195 DINGORE AKASH SANJAY OBC 28.5

12 PG22027702 21930234 HARSHITA KAPSE OBC 28

13 PG22121391 21942298 KRITI GUPTA OBC 26

14 PG22040393 21942324 JATIN KUMAR OBC 26

15 PG22108257 21821978 MANOJ OBC 25

16 PG22056409 22101565 VIVEK KUMAR OBC 24.75

17 PG22026514 21572086 HARSH MAHARIA OBC 24.75

18 PG22050836 22271301 SARATH R OBC 24

19 PG22107224 21942328 SHWETA GUPTA OBC 23.75

20 PG22047778 22101698 ANAMIKA KUMARI OBC 23.25

21 PG22075672 21942557 RAMENDRA YADAV OBC 22.5

22 PG22055470 21942799 JYOTI PRAJAPATI OBC 21.5

23 PG22023792 21310341 GOWTHAM SOUNDAPHAN M OBC 21.25

24 PG22102727 21730178 SHIVANG NAGAR OBC 20.5

25 PG22083207 21711765 ARGHYA SHIL OBC 19.75

26 PG22014341 21942578 ARPIT VERMA OBC 19.5

27 PG22028535 22001804 ANJALI ANCHAL OBC 18.5

28 PG22086520 22101703 SUMIT KUMAR OBC 18

29 PG22040676 22101697 SHUBHAM KUMAR OBC 17.5

30 PG22068904 21480697 ARCHANA OBC 17.25

31 PG22042692 21230175 AMAN MUKATI OBC 16.25

32 PG22040420 22101696 DHIRAJ KUMAR OBC 15.75

33 PG22045143 22101640 NAVNEET KUMAR OBC 14.25

34 PG22055819 21942277 HEENA OBC 14.25

35 PG22003322 22170645 NEERAJ OBC 14

36 PG22089611 21641778 AMAL SAJ P OBC 13.5

37 PG22115155 21480693 PRAGATI OBC 13.25

38 PG22014347 22260087 CHANDA SIRSWA OBC 12.5

39 PG22108414 21310391 AATHAVAN K K OBC 12.5

40 PG22125144 22101705 ANIKET KUMAR OBC 12.5

OBC CATEGORY



M.SC. STATISTICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22048801 21870032 NILESH KUMAR SC 25.25

2 PG22011813 21610200 SHASHANK KUMAR SC 17.5

3 PG22010131 21942830 SNEHA SC 17

SC CATEGORY



M.SC. STATISTICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22045378 21110072 CHETAN MEENA ST 15.25

ST CATEGORY



M.SC. STATISTICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22093110 21550085 SANJAY MAHESWARI GENERAL 45.75

2 PG22067126 22101580 ASHUTOSH KUMAR GENERAL 37.75

3 PG22024305 22001802 PRASHANT KUMAR GENERAL 31.75

4 PG22000030 22200052 BUDDEPU PAVAN GENERAL 27

5 PG22011641 22001801 ABHISHEK KUMAR GENERAL 25.5

6 PG22088522 22310948 TINCY C C GENERAL 24.25

7 PG22099171 21520095 DEVENDER GENERAL 24

8 PG22026215 21671337 SREENIVAS D SHENOY GENERAL 23

9 PG22092145 22370349 SUNKARA PAVAN KUMAR GENERAL 20.25

10 PG22053807 21940081 NEHA MALIK GENERAL 16.5

EWS CATEGORY


